
February 20, 2019 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex 
Mumbai 400 051 
Dear Sir / Madam, 

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 
1st Floor, Rotunda Building, Dalal 
Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001 

Sub:- Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015: Information on loss of shares 

We have been informed by following shareholders, about the loss /misplacement of the 
share certificate as detailed below: 

Folio No. Name of the shareholder Certificate No. Dist Nos from Dist Nos to 

M001786 MALINA SANIL 30888 2693576 2693600 
SOMAPPA SANIL 49567 3161721 3161735 

86004 4795099 4795108 
86005 4795109 4795111 

214571 6868209 6868234 
316723 9920561 9920600 

Folio No. Name of the shareholder Certificate No. Dist Nos from Dist Nos to 
1000236 INDIRA SOMAPP A SANIL 32669 2402351 2402375 

SOMAPPA ANANTHA 
42601 2993811 2993825 

SAN IL 
77957 4665630 4665639 
77958 4665640 4665642 

208525 6612674 6612699 
316720 9920436 9920475 

Shares 

25 
15 
10 
03 
26 
40 

Shares 
25 

15 

10 
03 
26 
40 

We request you to take the same on record. Kindly take the above on record and acknowledge 
the receipt. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Merck Limited 

Merck Limited 
Registered Office 
Godrej One, B'" Floor, Pirojshanagar 
Eastern Express Highway, Vikhroli East 
Mumbai 400079, India. 
Phone +91 22 62109000 
Fax +91 22 62109999 
www.merck.co.in 
CIN: L99999MH1967PLC013726 


