

February 20, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Mumbai 400 051 Dear Sir / Madam, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 1st Floor, Rotunda Building, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001

## Sub:- Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015: Information on loss of shares

We have been informed by following shareholders, about the loss / misplacement of the share certificate as detailed below:

Folio No.	Name of the shareholder	Certificate No.	Dist Nos from	Dist Nos to	Shares
M001786	MALINA SANIL	30888	2693576	2693600	25
	SOMAPPA SANIL	49567	3161721	3161735	15
		86004	4795099	4795108	10
	,	86005	4795109	4795111	03
		214571	6868209	6868234	26
		316723	9920561	9920600	40

Folio No.	Name of the shareholder	Certificate No.	Dist Nos from	Dist Nos to	Shares
I000236	INDIRA SOMAPPA SANIL SOMAPPA ANANTHA SANIL	32669	2402351	2402375	25
		42601	2993811	2993825	15
	77957	4665630	4665639	10	
		77958	4665640	4665642	03
		208525	6612674	6612699	26
		316720	9920436	9920475	40

We request you to take the same on record. Kindly take the above on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Merck Limited

Jeevan Mondkar Company Scretary

Merck Limited

Registered Office Godrej One, 8<sup>th</sup> Floor, Pirojshanagar Eastern Express Highway, Vikhroli East Mumbai 400079, India. Phone +91 22 62109000 Fax +91 22 62109999

www.merck.co.in CIN: L99999MH1967PLC013726